
Boys Basketball Volleyball Girls Basketball
Tues.   June 22. 8:30 am to 10:30 am 6:00-8:00 pm
Wed.    June 23  8:30 am to 10:30 am 6:00-8:00 pm
Thur.     June 24 8:30 am to 10:30 am 6:00-8:00 pm
Tues.   June 29.  8:30 am to 10:30 am 6:00-8:00 pm
Wed.   June. 30.  8:30 am to 10:30 am 6:00-8:00 pm
Thur.    July. 1.     8:30 am. to 10:30 am 6:00-8:00 pm
Tues.    July 6.     8:30 am to 10:30 am 6:00-8:00 pm
Wed.     July 7.    8:30 am to 10:30 am 6:00-8:00 pm
Thur.     July 8.    8:30 am to 10:30 am 6:00-8:00 pm
Tues.     July 13.  8:30 am to 10:30 am 6:00-8:00 pm
Wed.      July 14.  8:30 am to 10:30 am 6:00-8:00 pm
Thur.      July 15.  8:30 am to 10:30 am 6:00-8:00 pm
Tues.      July 20.  8:30 am to 10:30 am 6:00-8:00 pm
Wed.       July 21.  8:30 am to 10:30 am 6:00-8:00 pm
Thurs.     July 22.  8:30 am to 10:30 am 6:00-8:00 pm
Tue.         July 27. 8:30 am to 10:30 am 6:00-8:00 pm
Wed.        July 28. 8:30 am to 10:30 am 6:00-8:00 pm
Thurs.      July 29  8:30 am to 10:30 am 6:00-8:00 pm

Weight room

Football M, W, F 3:00-4:30 pm
Wrestling M, W, F 4:30-6:00 pm


